
Mantova 20 10 19 MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 716 MAFFINI L. - KTM 20:31.140
Tempo Gara

1 2:06.606 16:15:54.159

2 2:02.516 16:17:56.675

3 2:01.775 16:19:58.450

4 2:03.129 16:22:01.579

5 2:01.844 16:24:03.423

6 2:02.811 16:26:06.234

7 2:02.509 16:28:08.743

8 2:03.045 16:30:11.788

9 2:03.662 16:32:15.450

10 2:03.243 16:34:18.693

 Po. 2 - # 528 MINGARDI A. - Yamaha + 01.106
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.449 16:15:48.002

2 2:02.441 16:17:50.443

3 2:02.176 16:19:52.619

4 2:04.459 16:21:57.078

5 2:02.265 16:23:59.343

6 2:03.869 16:26:03.212

7 2:03.612 16:28:06.824

8 2:05.287 16:30:12.111

9 2:04.363 16:32:16.474

10 2:03.325 16:34:19.799

 Po. 3 - # 336 RIZZI L. - KTM + 25.656
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.854 16:15:55.407

2 2:05.609 16:18:01.016

3 2:04.313 16:20:05.329

4 2:06.889 16:22:12.218

5 2:04.656 16:24:16.874

6 2:03.523 16:26:20.397

7 2:05.155 16:28:25.552

8 2:04.964 16:30:30.516

9 2:06.308 16:32:36.824

10 2:07.525 16:34:44.349

 Po. 4 - # 775 GARUFI G. - Yamaha + 29.069
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.756 16:15:52.309

2 2:03.848 16:17:56.157

3 2:07.464 16:20:03.621

4 2:08.017 16:22:11.638

5 2:05.994 16:24:17.632

6 2:05.114 16:26:22.746

7 2:06.291 16:28:29.037

8 2:06.299 16:30:35.336

9 2:06.167 16:32:41.503

10 2:06.259 16:34:47.762

 Po. 5 - # 24 FUMASONI C. - KTM + 29.138
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.322 16:15:56.875

2 2:07.089 16:18:03.964

3 2:07.139 16:20:11.103

4 2:06.903 16:22:18.006

5 2:03.985 16:24:21.991

6 2:04.120 16:26:26.111

7 2:04.708 16:28:30.819

8 2:06.238 16:30:37.057

9 2:05.200 16:32:42.257

10 2:05.574 16:34:47.831

 Po. 6 - # 999 ABRUZZO C. - Honda + 40.048
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.413 16:15:55.966

2 2:06.569 16:18:02.535

3 2:06.667 16:20:09.202

4 2:07.038 16:22:16.240

5 2:05.267 16:24:21.507

6 2:07.243 16:26:28.750

7 2:06.122 16:28:34.872

8 2:07.583 16:30:42.455

9 2:07.267 16:32:49.722

10 2:09.019 16:34:58.741

 Po. 7 - # 778 GUERRINI A. - Yamaha + 43.447
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.263 16:16:00.816

2 2:05.465 16:18:06.281

3 2:07.637 16:20:13.918

4 2:07.463 16:22:21.381

5 2:05.924 16:24:27.305

6 2:04.792 16:26:32.097

7 2:06.475 16:28:38.572

8 2:06.003 16:30:44.575

9 2:06.217 16:32:50.792

10 2:11.348 16:35:02.140

 Po. 8 - # 708 ROSOLA G. - Yamaha + 1:00.748
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.371 16:15:59.924

2 2:08.099 16:18:08.023

3 2:10.022 16:20:18.045

4 2:08.402 16:22:26.447

5 2:07.374 16:24:33.821

6 2:06.740 16:26:40.561

7 2:08.455 16:28:49.016

8 2:08.704 16:30:57.720

9 2:09.297 16:33:07.017

10 2:12.424 16:35:19.441

 Po. 9 - # 722 TRUZZI G. - KTM + 1:05.257
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.200 16:15:54.753

2 2:07.046 16:18:01.799

3 2:08.715 16:20:10.514

4 2:09.950 16:22:20.464

5 2:09.563 16:24:30.027

6 2:09.311 16:26:39.338

7 2:10.889 16:28:50.227

8 2:11.239 16:31:01.466

9 2:11.219 16:33:12.685

10 2:11.265 16:35:23.950

 Po. 10 - # 597 MARELLI D. - KTM + 1:08.820
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.518 16:16:04.071

2 2:05.102 16:18:09.173

3 2:07.174 16:20:16.347

4 2:07.381 16:22:23.728

5 2:06.410 16:24:30.138

6 2:06.257 16:26:36.395

7 2:07.009 16:28:43.404

8 2:06.897 16:30:50.301

9 2:08.746 16:32:59.047

10 2:28.466 16:35:27.513

Fastest lap: 2:01.775 
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Mantova 20 10 19 MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 411 MARTINELLI M. - KTM + 1:09.521
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.693 16:16:04.246

2 2:08.878 16:18:13.124

3 2:09.818 16:20:22.942

4 2:09.036 16:22:31.978

5 2:08.577 16:24:40.555

6 2:10.114 16:26:50.669

7 2:08.066 16:28:58.735

8 2:08.821 16:31:07.556

9 2:09.953 16:33:17.509

10 2:10.705 16:35:28.214

 Po. 12 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M. - KTM + 1:15.541
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.727 16:16:14.280

2 2:16.659 16:18:30.939

3 2:09.245 16:20:40.184

4 2:08.763 16:22:48.947

5 2:06.120 16:24:55.067

6 2:06.447 16:27:01.514

7 2:05.534 16:29:07.048

8 2:07.055 16:31:14.103

9 2:10.191 16:33:24.294

10 2:09.940 16:35:34.234

 Po. 13 - # 520 FUMAGALLI A. - Husqvarna + 1:18.194
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.873 16:16:09.426

2 2:09.609 16:18:19.035

3 2:11.781 16:20:30.816

4 2:09.708 16:22:40.524

5 2:08.413 16:24:48.937

6 2:08.058 16:26:56.995

7 2:08.245 16:29:05.240

8 2:10.475 16:31:15.715

9 2:09.646 16:33:25.361

10 2:11.526 16:35:36.887

 Po. 14 - # 421 VIVIANI L. - Yamaha + 1:23.445
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.238 16:15:53.791

2 2:09.550 16:18:03.341

3 2:09.027 16:20:12.368

4 2:12.152 16:22:24.520

5 2:08.795 16:24:33.315

6 2:08.714 16:26:42.029

7 2:09.104 16:28:51.133

8 2:06.778 16:30:57.911

9 2:05.928 16:33:03.839

10 2:38.299 16:35:42.138

 Po. 15 - # 270 TRIONI M. - KTM + 1:23.800
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.106 16:16:02.659

2 2:09.490 16:18:12.149

3 2:12.662 16:20:24.811

4 2:10.356 16:22:35.167

5 2:10.724 16:24:45.891

6 2:10.054 16:26:55.945

7 2:11.812 16:29:07.757

8 2:10.994 16:31:18.751

9 2:10.706 16:33:29.457

10 2:13.036 16:35:42.493

 Po. 16 - # 195 BONANOMI M. - Suzuki + 1:27.068
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.201 16:15:57.754

2 2:06.812 16:18:04.566

3 2:08.234 16:20:12.800

4 2:08.227 16:22:21.027

5 2:05.805 16:24:26.832

6 2:04.464 16:26:31.296

7 2:05.858 16:28:37.154

8 2:06.551 16:30:43.705

9 2:10.609 16:32:54.314

10 2:51.447 16:35:45.761

 Po. 17 - # 717 MONTI S. - Yamaha + 1:29.536
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.782 16:16:00.335

2 2:03.346 16:18:03.681

3 2:06.229 16:20:09.910

4 2:17.394 16:22:27.304

5 2:07.016 16:24:34.320

6 2:42.604 16:27:16.924

7 2:05.628 16:29:22.552

8 2:06.979 16:31:29.531

9 2:06.742 16:33:36.273

10 2:11.956 16:35:48.229

 Po. 18 - # 121 SOTTOCORNO L. - Yamaha + 1:33.543
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.597 16:16:09.150

2 2:10.404 16:18:19.554

3 2:13.811 16:20:33.365

4 2:12.786 16:22:46.151

5 2:09.641 16:24:55.792

6 2:10.776 16:27:06.568

7 2:10.436 16:29:17.004

8 2:11.022 16:31:28.026

9 2:12.869 16:33:40.895

10 2:11.341 16:35:52.236

 Po. 19 - # 196 BONANOMI L. - Suzuki + 1:34.881
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.986 16:16:08.539

2 2:18.400 16:18:26.939

3 2:12.655 16:20:39.594

4 2:08.509 16:22:48.103

5 2:08.965 16:24:57.068

6 2:10.476 16:27:07.544

7 2:11.241 16:29:18.785

8 2:12.492 16:31:31.277

9 2:10.496 16:33:41.773

10 2:11.801 16:35:53.574

 Po. 20 - # 600 CORTI L. - Kawasaki + 1:54.242
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.828 16:16:03.381

2 2:11.864 16:18:15.245

3 2:14.795 16:20:30.040

4 2:14.657 16:22:44.697

5 2:14.356 16:24:59.053

6 2:12.775 16:27:11.828

7 2:14.189 16:29:26.017

8 2:14.792 16:31:40.809

9 2:14.065 16:33:54.874

10 2:18.061 16:36:12.935

Fastest lap: 2:01.775 
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Mantova 20 10 19 MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 21 - # 226 BOSIS E. - Kawasaki + 2:19.707
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.821 16:16:06.374

2 2:12.040 16:18:18.414

3 2:17.897 16:20:36.311

4 2:16.006 16:22:52.317

5 2:16.280 16:25:08.597

6 2:17.187 16:27:25.784

7 2:17.370 16:29:43.154

8 2:17.801 16:32:00.955

9 2:16.889 16:34:17.844

10 2:20.556 16:36:38.400

 Po. 22 - # 187 ZANOLI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.685 16:16:11.238

2 2:15.684 16:18:26.922

3 2:18.603 16:20:45.525

4 2:17.059 16:23:02.584

5 2:15.771 16:25:18.355

6 2:15.848 16:27:34.203

7 2:16.466 16:29:50.669

8 2:15.270 16:32:05.939

9 2:19.772 16:34:25.711

 Po. 23 - # 910 BEZZI L. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.660 16:16:10.213

2 2:16.014 16:18:26.227

3 2:18.572 16:20:44.799

4 2:17.124 16:23:01.923

5 2:15.942 16:25:17.865

6 2:19.301 16:27:37.166

7 2:15.867 16:29:53.033

8 2:19.654 16:32:12.687

9 2:22.919 16:34:35.606

 Po. 24 - # 984 BERTOLINI T. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.204 16:16:07.757

2 2:14.822 16:18:22.579

3 2:16.899 16:20:39.478

4 2:19.228 16:22:58.706

5 2:17.234 16:25:15.940

6 2:19.387 16:27:35.327

7 2:21.112 16:29:56.439

8 2:23.651 16:32:20.090

9 2:20.969 16:34:41.059

 Po. 25 - # 87 PISTONI D. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.083 16:16:08.636

2 2:19.326 16:18:27.962

3 2:21.044 16:20:49.006

4 2:20.984 16:23:09.990

5 2:21.284 16:25:31.274

6 2:20.642 16:27:51.916

7 2:21.157 16:30:13.073

8 2:25.786 16:32:38.859

9 2:47.368 16:35:26.227

 Po. 26 - # 38 PIROVANO L. - Suzuki + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.973 16:15:49.526

2 3:59.854 16:19:49.380

3 2:39.339 16:22:28.719

4 2:23.560 16:24:52.279

 Po. 27 - # 413 CORVEZZO L. - KTM + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.906 16:15:54.459

2 2:06.606 16:18:01.065

 Po. 28 - # 32 SANTANGELO I. - KTM + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.467 16:15:58.020

2 2:07.024 16:18:05.044

Fastest lap: 2:01.775 
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